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National Institute of Fashion Technology 
Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India 
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15490(23)/Pur/Computer Table/2018                              03.08.2018 

 
    -                                                 
 

                            ,       ,                            ई-      (  -  ड)                          

NJ NIT/No.15490/ COMPUTER TABLE /42/2018        29-06-2018              गई     
                                                     23.07.2018          2.00      

  

इ                                                       03/08/2018,       2.00     
      गई                            17.08.2018, 2              गई     इ                    
          ,          ड              ड                                        ग  -  
 

S.No

. 
Tender NO. 

Last date for 

form receiving 

& time 

Technical 

Bid will be 

open on date 
& time 

Financial  Bid will 

be open on date & 

time 

 

1. 
NJ NIT/No.15490/ 
COMPUTER TABLE 

/42/2018 

17-08-2018 

 (02:00 PM) 

17-08-2018 

 (3:30 PM) 

To be informed to 

technically qualified 

bidders separately 
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